



\$~42

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 904/2019 & CRL.M.A. 34437-38/2019

SAHIBA KHATOON AND ANR

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Firoz Iqbal Khan, Mr. Sajid Ahmed, Mr. Mohd. Shad and Mr. Saif Khan, Advs.

versus

NADEEM AHMED

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. M.R. Singh and Mr. Yashvir Kumar, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

18.01.2024

1. It is already 04:35 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. List on 03.05.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

JANUARY 18, 2024/dss