



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 904/2019 & CRL.M.A. 34437/2019 & CRL.M.A.
34438/2019

SAHIBA KHATOON AND ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr. Firoz Iqbal Khan, Adv.

versus

NADEEM AHMED Respondent

Through: Mr. M.R. Singh and Mr. Yashvir
Kumar, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
03.05.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 20.09.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 3, 2024
MK